
3M Purification Inc. 400 Research Parkway 
 Meriden, CT 06450 
 203 237 5541 

 

August 9th, 2016 
 

To:  3M Purification Inc. Customers 
 

Subject:  3M PI Authorized Residential Master Distributor Contact Information 
 
Earlier this year, we announced our new 3M Purification (3M PI) Authorized Distributor 
program that requires a signed agreement and a minimum of $20,000 a year in 3M PI 
products to be authorized to purchase products directly from 3M PI.  As an alternative 
purchase method of 3M PI residential water products, we announced the option of 
purchasing residential water products through our 3M PI Authorized Residential Master 
Distributor network and the dealer gateway. 
 
Today, we are excited to announce updates to our strong, qualified network of 3M PI 
Authorized Residential Master Distributors and their associated contact information.  To 
purchase 3M Residential Water Filtration and Treatment products, please place your order 
through one of our 3M PI Authorized Residential Master Distributors. 
 
Our Authorized Master Distributors are experienced water quality and plumbing industry 
professional service providers.  We believe you will find great support in their dedicated 
customer service teams as well as opportunities for product training and sales support.  
Additionally, master distributors are able to quote all 3M food service products.   
 
Master Distributors are authorized to ship to distributors anywhere in the United States.  
Exact order terms may vary by master distributor. 
 
For more information on specific order terms and support details, please contact one of the 
Master Distributors listed on the next page. 
 
Thank you for your continued support of 3M products! 
 
Sincerely,  
 

William Zuccarini 
 

William L. Zuccarini 
US Sales and Marketing Director  
3M Purification 
 
*Note: Master Distributor contact list available on next page  

  

  

 

 



3M PI Authorized Residential Master Distributor Contact List 
 

Company 
Warehouse 
Location 

Main Phone, Fax, 
Website 

Main Contacts and Role 

The Walter F. 
Morris 
Company 
 

77 Green Street 
Foxboro, MA 02035 

Phone: 800-888-1922 
Fax: 800-888-1942 
www.morrismerchants.com 

 Sales: Greg McCarthy 
gmccarthy@morrismerchants.com 

 Sales: Patrick McCarthy 
pmccarthy@morrismerchants.com  

 Sales Manager: Ed St. Jean 
estjean@morrismerchants.com 

Preferred Sales 
Inc (PSI) 

1 Industrial Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 

Phone: 724-981-5500 
Fax: 724-981-5560  
www.preferredsales.com 

 President: Al Guidish 
GuidishA@preferredsales.com 

 Inside Sales: Kathy Antus 
antusk@preferredsales.com 

 Inside Sales: Carol Thomas 
ThomasC@preferredsales.com 

Performance 
Water Products 
Inc 

CA Location: 
6902 Aragon Circle  
Buena Park, CA 90620 

Phone: 714-736-0137 
Fax: 714-756-0153 
www.performancewater.com 

 Customer Service: Andrew Mecca 
AndrewMecca@performancewater.com 

 Customer Service: Mike Vandaele 
MVandaele@performancewater.com 

WI Location: 
823 Swan Drive  
Mukwonogo, WI 53149 

Phone: 714-736-0137 
Fax: 714-756-0153 
www.performancewater.com 

 Customer Service: Julie Nufer 
Julie@performancewater.com 

Water Inc Carson, CA 90746 
Phone: 800-322-9283 
Fax: 888-928-3746 
www.waterinc.com 

 Customer service: 
800-322-9283 ext 115 

 Email Orders:  
eorders@waterinc.com 

The Distribution 
Point 

3424 Moody Parkway 
Moody, AL 35004 

Phone: 866-837-2550 
Fax: 866-837-5217 
www.thedistributionpoint.com 

 Vice President: Rusty Baker 
rusty@thedistributionpoint.com 

 Director of Purchasing: Rob Foster 
rob@thedistributionpoint.com 

 Field Sales: Cole Conner 
205-515-3938 
cole@thedistributionpoint.com 

 Field Sales: Scott Angle 
251-533-0128 
scott@thedistributionpoint.com 
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